No. C 88880

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO'S HALL OF FAME, INC.
DALLAS M COX

4150 BLAINE ROAD

NEW PLYMOUTH ID 83655
USA

DALLAS COX
4150 BLAINE
NEW PLYMOUTH ID 83655

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LOUIE ATTEBERY 712 FAIRVIEW DRIVE
DIRECTOR LES WALKER 2539 SOUTH FAIRWAY DRIVE
DIRECTOR MARY HARTUNG 5550 SOUTH CAPER PLACE

DALLAS M COX,

PRESIDENT PRESIDENT/TREASURER 4150 BLAINE ROAD

DIRECTOR DONNA JONES 1911 FIRST AVE SOUTH
DIRECTOR JEFF WILLIAMS, VICE PRESIDENT 1545 SOUTH MAIN STREET
DIRECTOR WILLIAM VAUGHN 1365 BARTON ROAD
DIRECTOR EDWARD PARSONS 10706 SCOTCH PINES ROAD
DIRECTOR FREEMAN DUNCAN P.O. BOX 1629

TREASURER DALLAS M COX, PRES/TREAS. 4150 BLAINE ROAD
SECRETARY ANDREA C KEENE P.O. BOX 279 410 EAST 14TH
DIRECTOR KAREN MCGEE 1420 CEDAR LAKE

City State Country
CALDWELL D USA
POCATELLO D USA
BOISE D USA
NEW PLYMOUTH ID USA
PAYETTE D USA
PAYETTE D USA
POCATELLO D USA
PAYETTE D USA
POST FALLS ID USA
NEW PLYMOUTH ID USA
THE DALLES OR USA
POCATELLO D USA

Postal Code
83605
83201
83716

83655

83661
83661
83204
83661
83877
83655
97058
83204

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 88880

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Dallas M Cox
Name (type or print): Dallas M Cox

Date: 01/28/2013
Title: President

Processed 01/28/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




