No. C 88880	Due no	Due no later than Mar 31, 2013		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE	Ann CRETARY OF STATE WEST JEFFERSON BOX 83720 SE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF L. Mailing Addres IDAHO'S HALL OF F, DALLAS M COX 4150 BLAINE ROAD NEW PLYMOUTH ID USA			DALLAS COX			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and E	usiness Addresses of Presid	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR LOUIE A	TTEBERY	712 FAIRVIEW DRIVE	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605	
DIRECTOR LES WA	LKER	2539 SOUTH FAIRWAY DRIVE	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
DIRECTOR MARY H	ARTUNG	5550 SOUTH CAPER PLACE	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
PRESIDENT DALLAS PRESIDE	M COX, NT/TREASURER	4150 BLAINE ROAD	NEW PLYMOUTH	ID	USA	83655	
DIRECTOR DONNA	•	1911 FIRST AVE SOUTH	PAYETTE	ID	USA	83661	
DIRECTOR JEFF W	LLIAMS, VICE PRESIDENT	1545 SOUTH MAIN STREET	PAYETTE	ID	USA	83661	
	VAUGHN	1365 BARTON ROAD	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204	
DIRECTOR EDWARD	PARSONS	10706 SCOTCH PINES ROAD	PAYETTE	ID	USA	83661	
DIRECTOR FREEMA	N DUNCAN	P.O. BOX 1629	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83877	
TREASURER DALLAS	M COX, PRES/TREAS.	4150 BLAINE ROAD	NEW PLYMOUTH	ID	USA	83655	
SECRETARY ANDREA	C KEENE	P.O. BOX 279 410 EAST 14TH	THE DALLES	OR	USA	97058	
DIRECTOR KAREN	MCGEE	1420 CEDAR LAKE	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Report must		be signed.*					
ID	Signature: Dallas M	Signature: Dallas M Cox		Date: 01/28/2013			
C 88880	Name (type or print	Name (type or print): Dallas M Cox		Title: President			
Processed 01/28/2013 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							
	provide	a engineera de di e decepted de original di	.ga.tai 00,				